
From: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>

Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 10/22/2014 12:35:47 PM 
Subject: FW: LGOA/AAA Meeting Agenda Items - 10/29/14

Dear all,

Please see the agenda items for next week's PSA meeting. I will need your assistance in formulating responses to
these items.

Thanks
Gerry

Gerry Dickinson
Program Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886
gdickinson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Kimberly Harmon [mailto:kharmon@wrcog.org]
Sent: Wednesday, October 22, 2014 12:11 PM
To: Dickinson, Gerry
Subject: LGOA/AAA Meeting Agenda Items - 10/29/14

Gerry, SC4A met yesterday and the following items were agreed upon for the agenda for our meeting next
week:

1) Clarification - Policy and Procedures Manuals
2) LGOA Staff Listing w/program areas
3) Future of AIM
4) AIM Reports/Templates
5) Waivers
6) Follow-up to SC4A Letter to Tony concerning Respite Non-recurring funding
7) Timelines and Suggestions for Area Plan process
8) SHIP funding
9) White House Conference on Aging
10) Dates for future meetings

SC4A would also like to request that you send to us prior to our meeting the full agenda with items added by
LGOA so that we are all prepared to discuss any additions. Thanks. Kim
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Kimberly Harmon
Aging Director
(O) 843.546.8502 ext. 1259
(F) 843.527.2302
kharmon@wrcog.org | www.wrcog.org

This e-mail, in its entirety and including all attachments, is intended solely for the use of the person or entity to whom it is addressed and may contain sensitive 
information which is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is governed by applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby 

notified that disclosing, distributing, copying, or taking any action in relation to this e-mail is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you have received this e-mail in error, 
please notify the sender immediately and destroy the related message and any attachments.

WARNING: All e-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to public disclosure under the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act (FOIA), 
§30-410 SC Code of Laws
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